ADDING NUMBERS UP TO A HUNDRED (A-4)
ADDING FOUR NUMBERS

Name:

Time:

Score:

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

91

39
31
13
18

44
21

65
15

80
11

29

32

37
35
19

24
52

72
19

49

11
20

Mathematics: Addition - Level 4 - Abacus - Set 4
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